Product Data Sheet

ATA125499010

S

ATA125499010

Socket plinth 2-gang OTEO, ATEHA, 12x50, pw

Product Datasheet

Materials

Colour

RAL colour
Material
Material group

Dimensions

Depth of installed product
Height of installed product
Width of installed product

Standards

Approvals

Safety

Protection index IP
Halogen free
Impact strength

pure white
RAL 9010 - Pure white
PC-ABS

plastic

32 mm
121 mm
128 mm

EN50085-2-1

IP40
yes
IKO7

Technical subject to change
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